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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xylina Xac157
Aerial Athletics

9.300 9.375 9.6509.400 37.725
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Teagan Escobedo190
AHGA

9.050 9.325 9.1259.250 36.750
19T 3 3 7T 2 

2 

Sydney Gager188
AHGA

9.300 9.250 9.1259.000 36.675
2T 4 7 7T 3 

3 

Isabella Kemmel189
AHGA

9.150 9.100 9.3259.050 36.625
7T 6 6 3 4 

4 

Paloma Valdes158
Aerial Athletics

9.150 9.175 9.1509.100 36.575
7T 5 5 5T 5 

5 

Anjoleena Garcia311
WEG

9.300 8.725 9.1509.300 36.475
2T 12 2 5T 6 

6 

Avery Parvin156
Aerial Athletics

9.050 9.400 9.3758.525 36.350
19T 1 13 2 7 

7 

Jehnavi Chirinos198
High Velocity

9.250 9.000 9.2008.800 36.250
6 7T 9 4 8 

8 

Elise  Eaves187
AHGA

8.950 9.000 8.7009.175 35.825
23 7T 4 16 9 

9 

Mackenzie Albee192
AHGA

9.150 8.950 9.0507.850 35.000
7T 10T 21 10 10 

10 

Allison Fogg267
TGA

9.150 7.750 9.1008.900 34.900
7T 21 8 9 11 

11 

Miriam Gaulke274
River City

9.150 8.400 8.6508.675 34.875
7T 20 11 18 12 

12 

Izabella Perez199
High Velocity

9.000 8.700 8.6008.550 34.850
21T 13T 12 19 13 

13 

Dejanau Perez292
Love

8.350 8.950 8.8508.500 34.650
29 10T 14 13 14 

14 

Caitlynn Esparza200
High Velocity

9.350 8.600 8.5258.100 34.575
1 16 19 20 15 

15 

Valentina Figueroa197
High Velocity

9.300 9.000 8.9007.250 34.450
2T 7T 26 12 16 

16 

Aniyah Gonzalez301
WEG

9.150 8.450 8.3508.200 34.150
7T 18T 18 23 17 

17 

Roxanna Grant195
AHGA

8.850 8.450 8.7508.075 34.125
24T 18T 20 15 18 

18 

Trinity Antonio191
AHGA

9.100 8.700 8.6757.600 34.075
15T 13T 24 17 19 

19 

Emma Grewe273
River City

9.000 8.500 7.8008.450 33.750
21T 17 15 27 20 

20 

Vera Rodriguez293
Love

9.150 8.700 8.9506.800 33.600
7T 13T 27 11 21 

21 

Evelyn Hartman194
AHGA

9.100 7.500 8.1508.700 33.450
15T 22 10 24 22 

22 

Kakenna Hertless269
TGA

8.850 6.450 8.8008.250 32.350
24T 29 17 14 23 

23 

Nina Love193
AHGA

8.800 6.500 8.4008.350 32.050
26 27T 16 22 24 

24 
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Mya Hernandez268
TGA

9.150 6.500 8.5007.800 31.950
7T 27T 22 21 25 

25 

Audrey Felux266
TGA

9.100 6.700 8.0007.700 31.500
15T 26 23 26 26 

26 

Madison Reyes302
WEG

9.100 6.100 8.0507.400 30.650
15T 30 25 25 27 

27 

Sarah Curnow-Donne265
TGA

8.650 7.000 7.7506.775 30.175
27 24 28 28 28 

28 

Emma Aldridge264
TGA

8.400 7.100 7.4506.650 29.600
28 23 29 29 29 

29 

Laura Krueger270
TGA

4.600 6.800 6.4006.600 24.400
30 25 30 30 30 

30 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: A lamo Gymnastics Center


